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Lap Running Order (1-10) Speed Rng Out OLL

45 118.403 35 3319 7 18 51 10 22 11 74 39 120

90 129.966 33 1620 7 9 1 22 21 10 18 11 319

200 115.867 23 1620 9 21 22 68 1 11 6 92 1344

# Car Driver Times Laps

Leaders (10)

1 9 Noah Gragson (P) 3 43

2 7 Justin Allgaier (P) 2 35

3 98 Chase Briscoe (P) 1 34

4 10 Ross Chastain (P) 3 30

5 20 Harrison Burton # 5 24

6 19 Brandon Jones (P) 1 13

7 22 Austin Cindric (P) 1 10

8 8 Jeb Burton 2 7

9 11 Justin Haley (P) 1 3

10 92 Josh Williams 1 1

Tot.ToFromCar# Tot.ToFromCar#

Lead Changes (19)

Pole 98 1 34 34 10 8 135 137 3
1 19 35 47 13 11 20 138 138 1
2 20 48 51 4 12 8 139 142 4
3 9 52 52 1 13 10 143 160 18
4 20 53 53 1 14 11 161 163 3
5 9 54 81 28 15 10 164 174 11
6 20 82 98 17 16 7 175 175 1
7 7 99 132 34 17 22 176 185 10
8 10 133 133 1 18 9 186 199 14
9 92 134 134 1 19 20 200 200 1

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks

Cautions (10 for 51 Laps)

1 12 14 3 #8 and 21 Incident in Turn 499

2 22 25 4 Competition Caution8

3 41 44 4 Fluid in Turn 4 from #0799

4 47 51 5 Stage 1 Conclusion

5 92 97 6 Stage 2 Conclusion0

6 109 112 4 #20 Spin on the Frontstretch08

7 133 137 5 #18 Incident on the Backstretch74

8 159 163 5 #8 Incident in Turn 26

9 170 175 6 #08, 15, 93 Incident on the Backstretch36

10 177 185 9 #7, 10, 19 and 51 Incident on the Backstretch90


